
BAKED PASTRIES
Monster Cookies
Gooey Brownie
FN Biscuits 
Fresh Pastries
Lemon Drizzle
Hunter Gourmet Chips
Red Velvet Whoopie
Mozzarella Tomato Slice

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Chilli Tomato Jam & Cheddar Sourdough
Pulled Beef French Onion  
& Emental Cheese 
Fajita Chicken & Bean Quesadilla
Pesto Chicken Focaccia
Egg, Avocado & Spinach Grilled
Cheese on Rye Bread
Breakfast Burrito with Chipotle

BEVERAGES
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Americano with Milk
Cappuccino
Spanish Latte
Café Latte
Flat White.
Caffe’ Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea Selection (from)

Add onn’s (from)

Iced(Latte/Mocha/Spanish Latte)

Iced Americano
Iced Karkade (Hibiscus)

Iced Chocolate
FN Smoothies
FN Frappes
Vitamin Well Care
Sparkling Water

SALADS
Peri-Peri Chicken & Watermelon 
Feta Salad
Korean BBQ Chicken & Black 
Sushi Rice
Tabouleh & Lentil with Honey Curry
Cauliflower
Watermelon & Halloumi Salad with
Chilli & Lime
Premium Fresh Fruit Salad
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BREAKFAST
Brioche & Pesto Halloumi Roll
Egg Bun - American
Egg Bun - Shakshouka
Turkey & Cheese Croissant
Norwegian Spiced Apple with Maple
Lebneh & Flapjack Crumbs
Greek Yoghurt Bowl (Compote, 
Blueberry, and Granola)
Passion Fruit, Bricher Muesli

18.00

18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00

15.00

15.00

20.00

12.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

10/6.00

12.00

14.00

24.00

18.00
22.00

20.00

16.00


